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E-BANKING TARIFF GUIDE

Below are our published fees and charges applicable to account transactions and services carried out through our digital platforms which include MCB
Internet Banking services and Mobile Banking Apps. Other fees and charges may apply in connection with these transactions. For more information, we
invite you to view the full list on our website: www.mcb.mu or contact us on the (+230) 202 6060.
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Account Access Services

» Internet Banking service Free

» Mobile Banking App Free
Local Funds Transfer | Internal Transfer

» For credit to a MCB account pertaining to the same customer Free

Free

» For credit to a MCB account not pertaining to the same customer
Note: Other fees and charges apply in case of debit of a Foreign Currency Account. More information are available at our counters.

Local Funds Transfer | Domestic Transfer (in local currency only)

» For credit to another local bank account - Standard Payment Free
MUR 75"

Free

» For credit to another local bank account - Express Payment*
» For credit to another local bank account - Instant Transfer

Note: Other fees and charges apply in case of debit of a Foreign Currency Account. More information are available at our counters.
Funds transfer in foreign currencies to another local bank will be treated and charged similarly as an outward SWIFT funds transfer request

Note 1: Available and applicable only through MCB Internet Banking and MCB Internet Banking Pro services

Third Party Wallet/ Account

» Registration of MCB Account to a Third Party Wallet/ Account Free
» Loading of Third Party Wallet/Account through pre-registered MCB Free
Account
International Funds Transfer | Outward Transfer
MUR 250
’ Throth SWIFT [Excluding Overseas Bank Charges/ Transfer Fee/ Transfer Commission]

Other Charges
» Overseas Bank Charges:  Vary according to transaction amount, currency and country of destination
» Transfer Fee: USD 10 (where applicable)
» Transfer Commission: -Individual: 0.125%, min. USD 10 & max. USD 75 or equivalent
-Non Individual: 0.125%/ 0.15%°, min. USD 15/ 20° & max. USD 65 or equivalent
Note 2: Commission amount varies according to customer type

Standing Order

» Standing Order set-up Free
» Credited to a MCB account MUR 8
» Credited to another local bank account MUR 30
» Failed Standing Order MUR 150
Pay Bills
Free

» Pay Bills



» Top-up PayPal account

2% of transaction amount

» Withdrawal

1.5% of withdrawn amount, min. MUR 100

» Loading/ Reloading fee

0.5% of loaded/ reloaded amount with,

-Min. USD 2/GBP 1.20/EUR 1.50/ZAR 20/MUR 60/CNY 10
-Max. USD 65/GBP 40/EUR 50/ZAR 700/MUR 1,950/CNY
400
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